Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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pastry
paper
turkey
spin
ammunition
melon
statue
pelican
wreath
wish
uranium
scotch
muscle
tripod
zebra
ice

CD
glow
engine

cheese

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

cup
pour
pump
hamster
delay

file

poppy
quality
desk

rifle
crayfish
mountain
award
onion
devil

land

flash
earring
pavement

elevator
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

speak
talk

bath
spledour
waistcoat
powder
charger
speaker
den

tent
elongation
find
aerosol
vehicle
dress
know
hatch
expose
worship

review

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

prison
runner
generator
rot

glove
square
axle

visit
moon
skateboard
steel

float
lacquer
shoehorn
frog

time
ice-cream
medicine
vice

line

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: d3dfbe5e
Recall time: 15 min

water
sing
juice
follow
parsley
vein
oven
puzzle
soccer
sound
bauble
pie
graphite
apologize
missile
prawn
moult
oyster
curd

fever
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

behaviour
salt

boy

grid

school
wheat
understanding
pot
expression
puppet
headlight
pixel
shopkeeper
plaster

arch
accelerator
stool
trousers
liver

kettle

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

ourang-outang
heel
affection
bird
sponge
information
beehive
asphalt
mystery
lantern
trampoline
candy

tap
dumpling
herb

cap

toaster
unwrap
porridge

trust
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

church
marmalade
raven
blouse
bounce
crystal
explain
jetty

liquid
barack
compendium
beaker
legend
booklet
volume
build
checkers
champion
bronze

liverwort

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

book holder
bush
enemy
barbecue
gammon
bandage
cape
nihilism
pathway
candle
face
ferret
wallet
agent
danger
gun

nose
coast
cavity

circus

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

tie
waffle
give
flee
shovel
palm
centre
city
fruit
animal
cutter
mouth
sail

kill
roots
chestnut
poetry
eye

gale

Key: d3dfbe5e
Recall time: 15 min

blasphemy
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201 snowman
202 funnel
203 teacher
204 impersonate
205 vacation
206 orchestra
207 coin

208 reform
209 park

210 hunger
211 voice

212 hive

213 snail

214 ship

215 cake

216 bite

217 waterfall
218 macaroni
219 railing

220 caravan

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

throw
museum
ankle
amphibious
lamb

bus

hip
octopus
phlegm
emu
transpire
kebab
coconut
paddle
javelin
magic
stand
overhear
seal

flirt
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Key: d3dfbe5e
Recall time: 15 min



