

Training 03 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: d3dfbe5e
Recall time: 15 min

1	pastry	21	cup	41	speak	61	prison	81	water
2	paper	22	pour	42	talk	62	runner	82	sing
3	turkey	23	pump	43	bath	63	generator	83	juice
4	spin	24	hamster	44	splendour	64	rot	84	follow
5	ammunition	25	delay	45	waistcoat	65	glove	85	parsley
6	melon	26	file	46	powder	66	square	86	vein
7	statue	27	poppy	47	charger	67	axle	87	oven
8	pelican	28	quality	48	speaker	68	visit	88	puzzle
9	wreath	29	desk	49	den	69	moon	89	soccer
10	wish	30	rifle	50	tent	70	skateboard	90	sound
11	uranium	31	crayfish	51	elongation	71	steel	91	bauble
12	scotch	32	mountain	52	find	72	float	92	pie
13	muscle	33	award	53	aerosol	73	lacquer	93	graphite
14	tripod	34	onion	54	vehicle	74	shoehorn	94	apologize
15	zebra	35	devil	55	dress	75	frog	95	missile
16	ice	36	land	56	know	76	time	96	prawn
17	CD	37	flash	57	hatch	77	ice-cream	97	moult
18	glow	38	earring	58	expose	78	medicine	98	oyster
19	engine	39	pavement	59	worship	79	vice	99	curd
20	cheese	40	elevator	60	review	80	line	100	fever

Training 03 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: d3dfbe5e
Recall time: 15 min

101	behaviour	121	ourang-outang	141	church	161	book holder	181	tie
102	salt	122	heel	142	marmalade	162	bush	182	waffle
103	boy	123	affection	143	raven	163	enemy	183	give
104	grid	124	bird	144	blouse	164	barbecue	184	flee
105	school	125	sponge	145	bounce	165	gammon	185	shovel
106	wheat	126	information	146	crystal	166	bandage	186	palm
107	understanding	127	beehive	147	explain	167	cape	187	centre
108	pot	128	asphalt	148	jetty	168	nihilism	188	city
109	expression	129	mystery	149	liquid	169	pathway	189	fruit
110	puppet	130	lantern	150	barack	170	candle	190	animal
111	headlight	131	trampoline	151	compendium	171	face	191	cutter
112	pixel	132	candy	152	beaker	172	ferret	192	mouth
113	shopkeeper	133	tap	153	legend	173	wallet	193	sail
114	plaster	134	dumpling	154	booklet	174	agent	194	kill
115	arch	135	herb	155	volume	175	danger	195	roots
116	accelerator	136	cap	156	build	176	gun	196	chestnut
117	stool	137	toaster	157	checkers	177	nose	197	poetry
118	trousers	138	unwrap	158	champion	178	coast	198	eye
119	liver	139	porridge	159	bronze	179	cavity	199	gale
120	kettle	140	trust	160	liverwort	180	circus	200	blasphemy

Training 03 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: d3dfbe5e
Recall time: 15 min

- | | | | |
|-----|-------------|-----|------------|
| 201 | snowman | 221 | throw |
| 202 | funnel | 222 | museum |
| 203 | teacher | 223 | ankle |
| 204 | impersonate | 224 | amphibious |
| 205 | vacation | 225 | lamb |
| 206 | orchestra | 226 | bus |
| 207 | coin | 227 | hip |
| 208 | reform | 228 | octopus |
| 209 | park | 229 | phlegm |
| 210 | hunger | 230 | emu |
| 211 | voice | 231 | transpire |
| 212 | hive | 232 | kebab |
| 213 | snail | 233 | coconut |
| 214 | ship | 234 | paddle |
| 215 | cake | 235 | javelin |
| 216 | bite | 236 | magic |
| 217 | waterfall | 237 | stand |
| 218 | macaroni | 238 | overhear |
| 219 | railing | 239 | seal |
| 220 | caravan | 240 | flirt |